
124° 120° 116°

SAN
DIEGO

SAN
DIEGO

POINT
CONCEPTION

POINT
CONCEPTION

FIGURE 4C

FIGURE 4D

APPROXIMATE 200 METER BOTTOM CONTOUR

APPROXIMATE 200 METER BOTTOM CONTOUR

CALCOFI  CRUISE  0501
4 - 20 January 2005

200 METER TEMPERATURE
CONTOUR INTERVAL 0.25°C

 
 

200 METER SALINITY
CONTOUR INTERVAL 0.05

9.75
9

9

8.75

8.25

8.5

8.75

8.5

8.75

8.25

9.75

9

9.25

8.75

34.05

34.0

34.05

34.05

34.1
34.15

34.1

34.0

34.05

33.70

33.90


